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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 July Capital Markets Webinar organised by European Investment Bank (EIB) and

European Stability Mechanism (ESM) – speech on “The price of uncertainty

and uncertainty about prices: monetary policy in the post-COVID-19 economy”

 

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 July Meeting with European Commission Directorate-General for Financial Stability,

Financial Services and Capital Markets Union, and European banks, on the

European Payments Initiative (EPI) – teleconference 

 

Monday, 6 July Euro Retail Payments Board (ERPB) meeting – teleconference 

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 July Meeting with Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the

European Parliament, on the international role of the euro – introductory

remarks on “Unleashing the euro’s untapped potential at global level” via

teleconference

 

 Executive Board  ECB

Thursday, 9 July Eurogroup – teleconference 

Friday, 10 July Additional General Council meeting, on the applications of Bulgaria and

Croatia to join the exchange rate mechanism (ERM II) – teleconference

 

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the applications of Bulgaria and

Croatia to join ERM II – teleconference

 

 ERM II Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 13 July Euro Accession Countries Working Group of the ECON Committee of the

European Parliament – introductory remarks on “Pursuing a successful path

towards euro area accession” via teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 14 July Executive Board  ECB

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) Steering Group – teleconference 
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Wednesday, 15 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 July Executive Board By phone

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – teleconference 

Wednesday, 22 July CBDC high-level task force – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 July Meeting with Visa, on developments in the European payment and banking

systems – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 July Executive Board By phone


